
Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 CIT 2107536327 CHARANJEET SINGH CITL001 https://tel.meet/jqz-mtvd-drk
2 CIT 2200224819 SAPNA DEVI CITL001 https://tel.meet/jqz-mtvd-drk

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA 182083591 MOHD HASSAN MCSL025 https://tel.meet/gxy-ukmc-hzy
2 MCA 2000824396 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL025 https://tel.meet/gxy-ukmc-hzy
3 MCA 2003286801 GURBAKSH KUMAR MCSL025 https://tel.meet/gxy-ukmc-hzy
4 PGDCA 2002880439 BHIM SHARMA MCSL025 https://tel.meet/gxy-ukmc-hzy

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 195220747 IKHLAQ AHMED MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
2 BCA 2003094943 NIKHAL SHARMA MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
3 BCA 2003456467 LALTESHWER SINGH MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
4 MCA 175587462 NIKHIL SINGH MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
5 MCA 182083591 MOHD HASSAN MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
6 MCA 2000824396 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
7 MCA 2001224945 GULSHAN SHARMA MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
8 MCA 2001878648 MUKESH DUTTA MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
9 MCA 2002071917 RUBINA AKHTAR MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb

10 MCA 2003286801 GURBAKSH KUMAR MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
11 MCA 2003457062 NEELASH KUMAR MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb
12 MCA 2003457083 NARINDER RAINA MCSL016 https://tel.meet/xso-bqan-gpb

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA 170483631 SUGANDHI VERMA MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd
2 MCA 173735650 WASIM AKRAM MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd
3 MCA 175587462 NIKHIL SINGH MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd
4 MCA 195245296 SAHIL SINGH MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd
5 MCA 2000824396 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd
6 MCA 2001878648 MUKESH DUTTA MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd
7 MCA 2002071917 RUBINA AKHTAR MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd
8 MCA 2003286801 GURBAKSH KUMAR MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd
9 MCA 2003457062 NEELASH KUMAR MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd

10 MCA 2003457083 NARINDER RAINA MCSL017 https://tel.meet/udf-vsxm-jrd

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA 167606737 ZEHAR ABASS MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq

Practical Examination Schedule for 
CIT/BCA/PGDCA/MCA/PGDCA_NEW/MCA_NEW/PGDIS/MSCIS for June 2022 Term-End 

Examinations through Google Meet.
Dated : 17.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM

Dated : 17.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM

Dated : 17.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM

Dated : 18.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM

Dated : 18.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM



2 MCA 175587462 NIKHIL SINGH MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
3 MCA 175587660 PARVEEN SHARMA MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
4 MCA 180434026 SURESH KUMAR MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
5 MCA 182083520 JAGDEV SINGH MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
6 MCA 182083538 RAKESH RAMGOTRA MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
7 MCA 182083591 MOHD HASSAN MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
8 MCA 195245296 SAHIL SINGH MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
9 MCA 2000816913 RAJESHWAR SINGH MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq

10 MCA 2000824396 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
11 MCA 2001224945 GULSHAN SHARMA MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
12 MCA 2001924738 ANJALI CHARAK MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
13 MCA 2001947883 AJAY KUMAR MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
14 MCA 2002072852 GOURAV CHOUDHARY MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq
15 MCA 2003286801 GURBAKSH KUMAR MCSL036 https://tel.meet/ijh-mhid-xmq

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA 155863815 SHILPA MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
2 MCA 175587462 NIKHIL SINGH MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
3 MCA 175587660 PARVEEN SHARMA MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
4 MCA 179621660 MASQUEEN BABU MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
5 MCA 180434026 SURESH KUMAR MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
6 MCA 182083520 JAGDEV SINGH MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
7 MCA 182083591 MOHD HASSAN MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
8 MCA 185804660 JOGINDER SINGH MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
9 MCA 195232766 NISHAT AKTHER MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf

10 MCA 195245296 SAHIL SINGH MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
11 MCA 2000816913 RAJESHWAR SINGH MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
12 MCA 2000817289 BRIJ MOHAN SINGH MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
13 MCA 2000824930 JUGAL SINGH MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
14 MCA 2001878648 MUKESH DUTTA MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
15 MCA 2001948489 MANPREET KOUR MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
16 MCA 2002477845 MANEESHA DEVI MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
17 MCA 2002549992 SANJAY KUMAR MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
18 MCA 2002550020 KARAN SINGH MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
19 MCA 2002715265 ANIL SHARMA MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf
20 MCA 2003457036 GAGAN KUMAR MCSL045 https://tel.meet/ayq-xbaj-mdf

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA 175587462 NIKHIL SINGH MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
2 MCA 179621660 MASQUEEN BABU MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
3 MCA 180434026 SURESH KUMAR MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
4 MCA 182083591 MOHD HASSAN MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf

Dated : 18.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM

Dated : 19.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM



5 MCA 195245271 TILAK RAJ MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
6 MCA 2000816913 RAJESHWAR SINGH MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
7 MCA 2000823759 DEEPAK SHARMA MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
8 MCA 2000823790 PARVEEN KUMAR MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
9 MCA 2000824863 RAVI KUMAR KESAR MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf

10 MCA 2000824950 SUNIL KUMAR MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
11 MCA 2000825140 ASHOK KUMAR MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
12 MCA 2001224945 GULSHAN SHARMA MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
13 MCA 2001924738 ANJALI CHARAK MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
14 MCA 2001948344 DEEPAK SHARMA MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
15 MCA 2002072467 ROSHIKA SHARMA MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf
16 MCA 2002072934 SANSAR CHAND MCSL054 https://tel.meet/fth-rfxh-cjf

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDCA_NEW 2100536670 SAHIL SHARMA MCSL204 https://tel.meet/ctn-emhm-eip
2 PGDCA_NEW 2105119448 ANURAG KABTHIYAL MCSL204 https://tel.meet/ctn-emhm-eip
3 PGDCA_NEW 2105782297 AMAN SAMYAL MCSL204 https://tel.meet/ctn-emhm-eip

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDCA_NEW 2100536670 SAHIL SHARMA MCSL205 https://tel.meet/kjb-thdt-cey
2 PGDCA_NEW 2105119448 ANURAG KABTHIYAL MCSL205 https://tel.meet/kjb-thdt-cey
3 PGDCA_NEW 2105782297 AMAN SAMYAL MCSL205 https://tel.meet/kjb-thdt-cey

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDCA_NEW 2100536789 NEHA RATHORE MCSL209 https://tel.meet/azz-xfnt-zdb

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDCA_NEW 2100536789 NEHA RATHORE MCSL210 https://tel.meet/sfq-npnx-nkk

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2100445462 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
2 MCA_NEW 2100817153 ADITYA BHARAT MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
3 MCA_NEW 2101201706 MEENAKSHI VERMA MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
4 MCA_NEW 2106022405 DEEPA RANI THAKAR MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
5 MCA_NEW 2106023253 RAMNEEK SEHGAL MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
6 MCA_NEW 2106023314 RAJNI BALA MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
7 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
8 MCA_NEW 2106137235 WAJID ALI KHAN MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
9 MCA_NEW 2106383250 MADHU PAUL MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe

10 MCA_NEW 2109119723 AYAZ AHMED MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
11 MCA_NEW 2200216897 JASWANT SINGH MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
12 MCA_NEW 2200217023 AYUSH VERMA MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe

Dated : 19.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM

Dated : 19.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM

Dated : 20.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM

Dated : 20.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM

Dated : 20.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM



13 MCA_NEW 2200485160 ADHEESH MISHRA MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
14 MCA_NEW 2200485216 SUHASINI MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
15 MCA_NEW 2200485896 BASHARAT HUSSAIN MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
16 MCA_NEW 2200812129 SHIVDEEP SINGH MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
17 MCA_NEW 2200812303 NISHA SAMYAL MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe
18 MCA_NEW 2201643907 POOJA DEVI MCSL216 https://tel.meet/zdu-hjxj-noe

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2100445462 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
2 MCA_NEW 2100817153 ADITYA BHARAT MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
3 MCA_NEW 2101201706 MEENAKSHI VERMA MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
4 MCA_NEW 2106022405 DEEPA RANI THAKAR MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
5 MCA_NEW 2106023253 RAMNEEK SEHGAL MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
6 MCA_NEW 2106023314 RAJNI BALA MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
7 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
8 MCA_NEW 2106137235 WAJID ALI KHAN MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
9 MCA_NEW 2106383250 MADHU PAUL MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm

10 MCA_NEW 2109119723 AYAZ AHMED MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
11 MCA_NEW 2200216897 JASWANT SINGH MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
12 MCA_NEW 2200217023 AYUSH VERMA MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
13 MCA_NEW 2200485160 ADHEESH MISHRA MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
14 MCA_NEW 2200485216 SUHASINI MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
15 MCA_NEW 2200485896 BASHARAT HUSSAIN MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
16 MCA_NEW 2200812129 SHIVDEEP SINGH MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
17 MCA_NEW 2200812303 NISHA SAMYAL MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm
18 MCA_NEW 2201643907 POOJA DEVI MCSL217 https://tel.meet/brf-xtpq-qkm

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2100445462 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
2 MCA_NEW 2100817153 ADITYA BHARAT MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
3 MCA_NEW 2101201706 MEENAKSHI VERMA MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
4 MCA_NEW 2101202425 HANEETA RANI MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
5 MCA_NEW 2105781080 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
6 MCA_NEW 2106022283 SUNANDA GUPTA MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
7 MCA_NEW 2106023058 MEENAKSHI DEVI MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
8 MCA_NEW 2106023314 RAJNI BALA MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
9 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu

10 MCA_NEW 2106137235 WAJID ALI KHAN MCSL222 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu
11 MCA_NEW 2100445462 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL223 https://tel.meet/aok-xwhe-vtu

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2100817153 ADITYA BHARAT MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent

Dated : 21.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM

Dated : 21.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM

Dated : 21.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM



2 MCA_NEW 2101201706 MEENAKSHI VERMA MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent
3 MCA_NEW 2101202425 HANEETA RANI MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent
4 MCA_NEW 2105781080 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent
5 MCA_NEW 2106022283 SUNANDA GUPTA MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent
6 MCA_NEW 2106023058 MEENAKSHI DEVI MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent
7 MCA_NEW 2106023314 RAJNI BALA MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent
8 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent
9 MCA_NEW 2106137235 WAJID ALI KHAN MCSL223 https://tel.meet/nnc-pkbd-ent

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 195220747 IKHLAQ AHMED BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
2 BCA 195220761 SAHIL RAZDAN BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
3 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
4 BCA 2001908721 MOHD RAMZAN BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
5 BCA 2003094943 NIKHAL SHARMA BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
6 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
7 BCA 2101189283 MOHD IRFAN BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
8 BCA 2105202819 RAJAT CHOUDHARY BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
9 BCA 2105217110 SAMEER SHARMA BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop

10 BCA 2105440340 MANISH KUMAR BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
11 BCA 2105651002 RUKSANA KOUSAR BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
12 BCA 2105756220 ADITYASHWER SINGH BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
13 BCA 2105962895 MOHD IRFAN BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
14 BCA 2105988760 AJAY SINGH BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
15 BCA 2106348433 VIVEK SINGH BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
16 BCA 2106384908 FURKAN BISMAL SHAIKH BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
17 BCA 2107385576 VARUN KUMAR BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
18 BCA 2108059384 TUSHAR PANDAY BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
19 BCA 2108223440 KUNAL KHAJURIA BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop
20 BCA 2108223590 RITU SHARMA BCSL013 https://tel.meet/wtt-jxvn-aop

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 2108224215 RAGHAV TIKOO BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk
2 BCA 2108224581 GOURAV SHARMA BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk
3 BCA 2108224679 SAJJAD HUSSAIN BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk
4 BCA 2200014638 MOHD RAFIQ BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk
5 BCA 2200212382 MUKESH SINGH BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk
6 BCA 2200573370 ATTINDER SINGH BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk
7 BCA 2201030649 HIMANSHU RAJ SAHIB BHAT BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk
8 BCA 2201383749 ROHIT CHANDAN BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk
9 BCA 2201384869 SHAZAN BUKHARI BCSL013 https://tel.meet/nwb-tpft-htk

Dated : 22.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM

Dated : 22.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM

Dated : 22.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM



Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 172659113 PRANAV KHAJURIA BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
2 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
3 BCA 190584269 MUKAL MEHRA BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
4 BCA 195185531 RABIA MIR BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
5 BCA 195220761 SAHIL RAZDAN BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
6 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
7 BCA 2001908721 MOHD RAMZAN BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
8 BCA 2003955580 BABITA DEVI BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
9 BCA 2004321656 SMILE CHIB BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv

10 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
11 BCA 2100097053 KUNAL RAINA BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
12 BCA 2100271397 TANISH CHALOTRA BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
13 BCA 2100271680 BHIVANSHU SHRESTHA BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
14 BCA 2100519930 SAHIL SHARMA BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
15 BCA 2100830812 DEEPAK YADAV BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
16 BCA 2101187212 SAYED IRFAN ALI JAFRI BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
17 BCA 2101193956 TANVI MATTOO BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
18 BCA 2105440340 MANISH KUMAR BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
19 BCA 2105538207 VARENDER SINGH BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv
20 BCA 2105988760 AJAY SINGH BCSL021 https://tel.meet/zop-xoax-kzv

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 2106378232 NIKITA BCSL021 https://tel.meet/jez-jpns-hwu
2 BCA 2107328468 SAWAN MATTOO BCSL021 https://tel.meet/jez-jpns-hwu
3 BCA 2107385200 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL021 https://tel.meet/jez-jpns-hwu
4 BCA 2107996600 AJAY GUPTA BCSL021 https://tel.meet/jez-jpns-hwu
5 BCA 2108223836 AJAY BANDRAL BCSL021 https://tel.meet/jez-jpns-hwu
6 BCA 2108224534 SARVESHWAR BCSL021 https://tel.meet/jez-jpns-hwu

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 172659113 PRANAV KHAJURIA BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
2 BCA 175588020 ISRAR AHMED BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
3 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
4 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
5 BCA 2001908721 MOHD RAMZAN BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
6 BCA 2003955580 BABITA DEVI BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
7 BCA 2003957197 AMRIZ AKHTER BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
8 BCA 2004321656 SMILE CHIB BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
9 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo

10 BCA 2100097053 KUNAL RAINA BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
11 BCA 2100271397 TANISH CHALOTRA BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo

Dated : 23.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM

Dated : 23.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM



12 BCA 2100271680 BHIVANSHU SHRESTHA BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
13 BCA 2100519930 SAHIL SHARMA BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
14 BCA 2100830812 DEEPAK YADAV BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
15 BCA 2101187212 SAYED IRFAN ALI JAFRI BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
16 BCA 2101193956 TANVI MATTOO BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
17 BCA 2105440340 MANISH KUMAR BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
18 BCA 2105538207 VARENDER SINGH BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
19 BCA 2106378232 NIKITA BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
20 BCA 2107328468 SAWAN MATTOO BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
21 BCA 2107385200 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
22 BCA 2107996600 AJAY GUPTA BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
23 BCA 2108223836 AJAY BANDRAL BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo
24 BCA 2108224534 SARVESHWAR BCSL022 https://tel.meet/sze-xnqw-mfo

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
2 BCA 175588203 FARHANA KOUSAR BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
3 BCA 180423521 SHILPA JAMWAL BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
4 BCA 180442775 VANDANA BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
5 BCA 180454723 ROHINI KUMARI BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
6 BCA 182091811 NISHA CHOUDHARY BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
7 BCA 185816442 ROMIKA BAZAZ BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
8 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
9 BCA 195163962 MONIKADEEP KOUR BALI BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq

10 BCA 195165902 SAHIL CHOUDHARY BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
11 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
12 BCA 195220747 IKHLAQ AHMED BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
13 BCA 195220761 SAHIL RAZDAN BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
14 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
15 BCA 2001908721 MOHD RAMZAN BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
16 BCA 2002469032 ANISH BHAT BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
17 BCA 2003456533 SANKET SHARMA BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
18 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
19 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
20 BCA 2100271463 ASHISH RAINA BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq
21 BCA 2100830828 BADER HUSSAIN BCSL032 https://tel.meet/noq-wkxd-yzq

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
2 BCA 180442775 VANDANA BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
3 BCA 185791097 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
4 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto

Dated :23.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM

Dated : 24.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM



5 BCA 195163962 MONIKADEEP KOUR BALI BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
6 BCA 195165902 SAHIL CHOUDHARY BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
7 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
8 BCA 195220747 IKHLAQ AHMED BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
9 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto

10 BCA 2002469032 ANISH BHAT BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
11 BCA 2003456533 SANKET SHARMA BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
12 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
13 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
14 BCA 2100271463 ASHISH RAINA BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto
15 BCA 2100830828 BADER HUSSAIN BCSL033 https://tel.meet/tyy-hsxk-zto

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 172659113 PRANAV KHAJURIA BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
2 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
3 BCA 185791097 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
4 BCA 185816442 ROMIKA BAZAZ BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
5 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
6 BCA 195163962 MONIKADEEP KOUR BALI BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
7 BCA 195165902 SAHIL CHOUDHARY BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
8 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
9 BCA 195220747 IKHLAQ AHMED BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv

10 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
11 BCA 2002469032 ANISH BHAT BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
12 BCA 2003456533 SANKET SHARMA BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
13 BCA 2003953709 SURAJ JOTSHI BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
14 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
15 BCA 2100271463 ASHISH RAINA BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv
16 BCA 2100830828 BADER HUSSAIN BCSL034 https://tel.meet/fbb-cgfm-ziv

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 167604117 AVINASH  SHARMA BCSL043 https://tel.meet/viw-hwwj-mbb
2 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL043 https://tel.meet/viw-hwwj-mbb
3 BCA 180442775 VANDANA BCSL043 https://tel.meet/viw-hwwj-mbb
4 BCA 180454723 ROHINI KUMARI BCSL043 https://tel.meet/viw-hwwj-mbb
5 BCA 195220747 IKHLAQ AHMED BCSL043 https://tel.meet/viw-hwwj-mbb
6 BCA 2003094943 NIKHAL SHARMA BCSL043 https://tel.meet/viw-hwwj-mbb
7 BCA 2003456467 LALTESHWER SINGH BCSL043 https://tel.meet/viw-hwwj-mbb

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL044 https://tel.meet/gma-sctf-pna
2 BCA 195220747 IKHLAQ AHMED BCSL044 https://tel.meet/gma-sctf-pna

Dated : 24.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM

Dated : 24.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM

Dated : 25.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM



3 BCA 2001908721 MOHD RAMZAN BCSL044 https://tel.meet/gma-sctf-pna
4 BCA 2003094943 NIKHAL SHARMA BCSL044 https://tel.meet/gma-sctf-pna
5 BCA 2003456467 LALTESHWER SINGH BCSL044 https://tel.meet/gma-sctf-pna

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 172659113 PRANAV KHAJURIA BCSL045 https://tel.meet/hsf-bksx-cxb
2 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL045 https://tel.meet/hsf-bksx-cxb
3 BCA 175588203 FARHANA KOUSAR BCSL045 https://tel.meet/hsf-bksx-cxb
4 BCA 180442775 VANDANA BCSL045 https://tel.meet/hsf-bksx-cxb
5 BCA 185816442 ROMIKA BAZAZ BCSL045 https://tel.meet/hsf-bksx-cxb
6 BCA 195220747 IKHLAQ AHMED BCSL045 https://tel.meet/hsf-bksx-cxb
7 BCA 2003094943 NIKHAL SHARMA BCSL045 https://tel.meet/hsf-bksx-cxb
8 BCA 2003456467 LALTESHWER SINGH BCSL045 https://tel.meet/hsf-bksx-cxb

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
2 BCA 175588203 FARHANA KOUSAR BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
3 BCA 185791097 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
4 BCA 185816442 ROMIKA BAZAZ BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
5 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
6 BCA 185841414 SHANU JASROTIA BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
7 BCA 190607588 DEEPIKA SHARMA BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
8 BCA 195185531 RABIA MIR BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
9 BCA 195220793 KHALDA JOHN BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw

10 BCA 195220801 SHIKHA SHARMA BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
11 BCA 195232813 SAHIL KUMAR BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
12 BCA 2000072278 AADARSH VERMANI BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw
13 BCA 2000816195 GURKEERAT SINGH BAJWA BCSL056 https://tel.meet/oyw-qztn-mhw

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
2 BCA 175588203 FARHANA KOUSAR BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
3 BCA 185816442 ROMIKA BAZAZ BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
4 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
5 BCA 190607588 DEEPIKA SHARMA BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
6 BCA 195185531 RABIA MIR BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
7 BCA 195220793 KHALDA JOHN BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
8 BCA 195220801 SHIKHA SHARMA BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
9 BCA 195232813 SAHIL KUMAR BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq

10 BCA 2000072278 AADARSH VERMANI BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq
11 BCA 2000816195 GURKEERAT SINGH BAJWA BCSL057 https://tel.meet/uoy-jpha-isq

Dated : 25.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM

Dated : 25.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM

Dated : 26.09.2022                                                                    Time :  9.0 AM to 11.30 AM

Dated : 26.09.2022                                                                    Time :  12 Noon to 02.30 PM



Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 175587810 RAHUL JALALI BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
2 BCA 175588203 FARHANA KOUSAR BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
3 BCA 185791097 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
4 BCA 185816442 ROMIKA BAZAZ BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
5 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
6 BCA 187525670 MOHINI BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
7 BCA 190607588 DEEPIKA SHARMA BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
8 BCA 195185531 RABIA MIR BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
9 BCA 195220793 KHALDA JOHN BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv

10 BCA 195220801 SHIKHA SHARMA BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
11 BCA 195232813 SAHIL KUMAR BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
12 BCA 2000072278 AADARSH VERMANI BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv
13 BCA 2000816195 GURKEERAT SINGH BAJWA BCSL058 https://tel.meet/uut-opdk-nkv

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 BCA 172659113 PRANAV KHAJURIA BCSL063 https://tel.meet/rbs-cvwr-wyy
2 BCA 180444342 MOHD YASEEN BCSL063 https://tel.meet/rbs-cvwr-wyy
3 BCA 185816442 ROMIKA BAZAZ BCSL063 https://tel.meet/rbs-cvwr-wyy
4 BCA 185821800 VASISHTH THAKUR BCSL063 https://tel.meet/rbs-cvwr-wyy
5 BCA 190584269 MUKAL MEHRA BCSL063 https://tel.meet/rbs-cvwr-wyy
6 BCA 190607588 DEEPIKA SHARMA BCSL063 https://tel.meet/rbs-cvwr-wyy
7 BCA 2105539184 MONICA NAJAWAN BCSL063 https://tel.meet/rbs-cvwr-wyy

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDIS 2200742037 VISHAL ARORA MSEI021P NA

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDIS 2200742037 VISHAL ARORA MSEI022P NA

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDIS 2200742037 VISHAL ARORA MSEI023P NA
2 MSCIS 2105777407 VAIBHAV LAKRA MSEI025P NA

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDIS 2106044929 SHUVIN SHARMA MSEI025P NA
2 PGDIS 2107001053 SANDEEP YADAV MSEI025P NA

Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDIS 2106044929 SHUVIN SHARMA MSEI026P NA
2 PGDIS 2107001053 SANDEEP YADAV MSEI026P NA
3 MSCIS 2105777407 VAIBHAV LAKRA MSEI026P NA

Dated : 27.09.2022                                                                    Time :  10.0 AM to 1.00 PM

Dated : 26.09.2022                                                                    Time :  3 PM to 04.30 PM

Dated : 27.09.2022                                                                    Time :  2.0 PM to 5.00 PM

Dated : 28.09.2022                                                                    Time :  10.0 AM to 1.00 PM

Dated : 28.09.2022                                                                    Time :  2.0 PM to 5.00 PM

Dated : 29.09.2022                                                                    Time :  10.0 AM to 1.00 PM



Sno. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GOOGLE MEET LINK
1 PGDIS 2106044929 SHUVIN SHARMA MSEI027P NA
2 PGDIS 2107001053 SANDEEP YADAV MSEI027P NA
3 MSCIS 2105777407 VAIBHAV LAKRA MSEI027P NA

Dated : 29.09.2022                                                                    Time :  2.0 PM to 5.00 PM
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